1
No  140400
Manual
Programmable
2-wire transmitter 6720
Nokeval
2
Galvanic isolated 2-wire transmitter 6720

factory configured use above mentioned marking
procedure.
How to order:
Optional:
Cable for transmitter/PC POL-RS232
Configuration software MekuWin
Hand held programmer 6790
7
-8
10
9
Thermocoup le ,
mV- inputs  and
IR-sensors
+
-5
7
6
-8
10
9
mA- and Vol tage
inputs
0-5/10V
0/4-20 mA +
+
-(Com)
Socket for
POL-RS232 cable
-5
7
6
4
3
2
1
+
-8
10
9
Outpu t
4 -20  mA
Pt100-sensor
3- or  4-wire*
Power  supp ly
2 4  V D C
14 18 22 26 30 V
0
200
400
600
800
1000
O h m
10
4-wire connection
(see page 7)
9
8
10
Potent iometer
3-wi re  connect ion
50 -500  ohm
+
9
8
10
+Potent iometer
2-wi re  connect ion
0 -1000  ohm
4
6720